
40 Days of Prayer at LCC
August-September 2022

We will pray as a congregation for 40 days to begin our 176th year. We’re 
prayerfully depending on God as we move forward as a church. Take these 
next several weeks to seek God together with your brothers and sisters at 
Lancaster.

If you don’t have a regular time and place of prayer, pick a quiet time where
you can get alone to be with God. Set an appointment and keep it. No 
interruptions (put your phone on silent and leave it in another room). If you 
already have daily devotions, use this prayer guide to extend your quiet time
or add a second quiet time to your day.

Date Prayer Prompt
Mon Aug 8 Pray for your role helping LCC achieve our vision
Tues Aug 9 What are the next steps you need to take in your faith?
Wed Aug 10 Pray for people who have lapsed in their faith
Thurs Aug 11 Ask God to help you build a good habit of prayer
Fri Aug 12 Pray for your personal holiness (see 1 Corinthians 1:2)
Sat Aug 13 Who needs to hear the gospel around you? Pray for 

opportunities to share your testimony.

Sun Aug 14 Church unity (see John 17:17-23)
Mon Aug 15 College students as the fall semester begins
Tues Aug 16 Your immediate family
Wed Aug 17 Lost people
Thurs Aug 18 Church leaders
Fri Aug 19 Personal holiness (see Hebrews 13:20-21)
Sat Aug 20 Get to know someone at LCC you don’t know yet

Sun Aug 21 Your study of the Scriptures
Mon Aug 22 Your role in the LCC mission (purpose) of the church
Tues Aug 23 School starts today! Pray for all aspects of the school.
Wed Aug 24 Our weekend training events in September & October
Thurs Aug 25 Your colleagues at work, classmates at school, or others you

regularly interact with
Fri Aug 26 Personal holiness
Sat Aug 27 Your growth plan with God (see Colossians 4:12)

(continued)

Date Prayer Prompt
Sun Aug 28 Your service to others through the church
Mon Aug 29 Your role in living out the LCC Core Values

(biblical authority, prayerful dependance, 
excellent ministry, growth environments, and 
kingdom collaboration)

Tues Aug 30 Lapsed people: that they’d come back to the faith
Wed Aug 31 Our JAM volunteers
Thurs Sept 1 Ryan Eidson, preaching minister (see Romans 15:30)
Fri Sept 2 Your personal holiness
Sat Sept 3 Your neighbors

Sun Sept 4 Your submission to God’s will
Mon Sept 5 Sufficient rest
Tues Sept 6 Lost people
Wed Sept 7 JAM kids (registration is tonight)
Thurs Sept 8 Government leaders (see 1 Timothy 2:1-2)
Fri Sept 9 Personal holiness
Sat Sept 10 Your relationships in the wider community

Sun Sept 11 LCC & the wider community
Mon Sept 12 Your extended family
Tues Sept 13 LCC leaders and staff
Wed Sept 14 JAM as it begins tonight: pray for volunteers and kids
Thurs Sept 15 Weekend training events that start this Saturday
Fri Sept 16 Personal holiness

Notes:


